TIERRAESTELLA BEPIC

Pos Dorsal
1 568
2 652
3 628
4 639
5 582
6 583
7 673
8 674
9 596
10 698
11 655
12 605
13 599
14 598
15 597

Villatuerta (Navarra)

Ifiaki Perez De Urabain Lopez

Diego Gaston Gonzalez
Mikel Vifiuales Lasheras
Juan Luis Telleria Apolaza
Jon Leiza Martikorena

Eva Rodas Telletxea

Oscar Berrueta Suberviola
Christian Vazquez Vazquez
Igor Urrestarazu Mujika
Carlos Guerra

Arkaitz Murillo Plazaola
Juan Manuel Correas Latas
Carlos Ruiz Marin

Ricardo Eguizabal Garcia

Sergio Camarero Alonso

Cronometraje oficial:

www.cronolimite2020.com
cronolimite@gmail.com
App: CroNoLimits Live
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Edicion 2024
CLASIFICACION GENERAL RECORRIDO STARTER - 36 KM

Equipo
TRI UR-GAZIA
AMAYA CD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AMIGOS DEL CICLOTURISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA F
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M
CICLOTURISTA M

Pos. Tiempo Tiempo Km/h Dif.

12
11
10

13
14

15

0:41:48
0:42:22
0:45:13
0:51:55
0:51:38
0:51:36
0:51:29
0:51:27
0:49:52
0:50:51
0:52:42
0:57:24
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:58:10

GARMIN.

1:39:08
1:39:36
1:58:36
2:01:05
2:01:44
2:01:44
2:07:43
2:07:43
2:07:45
2:07:48
2:16:15
2:24:50
2:25:13
2:25:13
2:25:50

21.78 km/h
21.68 km/h
18.21 km/h
17.83 km/h
17.74 km/h
17.74 km/h
16.91 km/h
16.91 km/h
16.90 km/h
16.90 km/h
15.85 km/h
14.91 km/h
14.87 km/h
14.87 km/h

14.81 km/h

0:00:28
0:19:28
0:21:57
0:22:36
0:22:36
0:28:35
0:28:35
0:28:37
0:28:40
0:37:07
0:45:42
0:46:05
0:46:05
0:46:42




